
Employee Non-Work Report 02/22/11 Tue 11:51 AM

Acme Supply Company

02/27/11 Sun - 03/12/11 Sat

Bedinger, James(Receiving) Badge: 3 Id: 0003

SIC HOL VAC PER OTHDate Notes

02/28/11 Mon 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/01/11 Tue 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/02/11 Wed 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/03/11 Thu 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/04/11 Fri 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

Totals 0:00 0:00 40:00 0:00 0:00

Mezzell, Danine(Accounting) Badge: 4 Id: 0004

SIC HOL VAC PER OTHDate Notes

03/07/11 Mon 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/08/11 Tue 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/09/11 Wed 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/10/11 Thu 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

03/11/11 Fri 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00

Totals 0:00 0:00 40:00 0:00 0:00

Williams, Charles(Support) Badge: 1 Id: 0001

SIC HOL VAC PER OTHDate Notes

03/01/11 Tue 0:00 8:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

03/04/11 Fri 8:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

Totals 8:00 8:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
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